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Feniks 2015
Sombor, 5/12/2015

Event 24 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
05/12/2015 - 18:24 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 - 12 years

1. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:59.41 421
2. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:08.12 366
3. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:11.03 349
4. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks",Sombor 3:14.26 332
5. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:21.67 297
6. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:26.44 276
7. RAJINOVIC, Milijana 03 "Feniks",Sombor 3:30.29 262

13 - 14 years

1. SIMIC, Jelena 02 "Feniks",Sombor 3:30.79 260
2. RUNJO, Ilijana 01 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 3:35.22 244

15 - 16 years

1. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad2:47.10 522
2. BIJELIC, Laura 00 Grdelin Split 2:54.11 461
3. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 3:01.84 405
4. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 3:04.46 388
5. ZELIC, Irina 99 "Feniks",Sombor 3:20.09 304
6. PETKOVIC, Nina 99 Plivacki klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem3:24.77 283

17 years and older

1. JELIC, Dorisa 98 Zito Osijek 3:06.21 377

Open

1. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad2:47.10 522
2. BIJELIC, Laura 00 Grdelin Split 2:54.11 461
3. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:59.41 421
4. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 3:01.84 405
5. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 3:04.46 388
6. JELIC, Dorisa 98 Zito Osijek 3:06.21 377
7. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:08.12 366
8. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:11.03 349
9. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks",Sombor 3:14.26 332

10. ZELIC, Irina 99 "Feniks",Sombor 3:20.09 304
11. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:21.67 297
12. PETKOVIC, Nina 99 Plivacki klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem3:24.77 283
13. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:26.44 276
14. RAJINOVIC, Milijana 03 "Feniks",Sombor 3:30.29 262
15. SIMIC, Jelena 02 "Feniks",Sombor 3:30.79 260
16. RUNJO, Ilijana 01 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 3:35.22 244


